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JEE (MAIN) TEST SERIES–2022  
(BATCH : FOCUS & AMBITION) 

MOMENTUM REVISION TEST SERIES (MRTS) 

DATE DAY TEST NAME TEST TYPE SYLLABUS 

01 March 2022 Tuesday Part Test – 1 MRTS – 1 

Physics – Mechanics 
Chemistry – Chemical Bonding, 
Coordination Chemistry, Atomic 
Structure & Periodic properties 
Maths – Calculus 

06 March 2022 Sunday Part Test – 2 MRTS – 2 

Physics – Electricity and 
Magnetism, Modern Physics & 
Gravitation 
Chemistry –  BOC, IUPAC, GOC, 
Alkane, Alkene & Alkyne, Alkyl 
halide, Alcohol -Ether & Carbonyl 
Compounds 
Maths – Co-ordinate & 
Trigonometry  

13 March 2022 Sunday Part Test – 3 MRTS – 3 

Physics – Optics, Heat, SHM, 
Wave & Fluids 
Chemistry– Redox Reaction, Mole 
Concept, Gaseous State, Chemical 
Equilibrium, Ionic Equilibrium, 
Solid State, Electrochemistry.  
Maths- Algebra 

21 March 2022 Monday Full Test – 4 MRTS – 4 Full Syllabus 

27 March 2022 Sunday Full Test – 5 MRTS – 5 Full Syllabus 

03 April 2022 Sunday Full Test – 6 MRTS – 6 
Full Syllabus  

(Pervious JEE Main Paper)  

07 April 2022 Thursday Full Test – 7 MRTS – 7 
Full Syllabus  

(Pervious JEE Main Paper) 

10 April 2022 Sunday Full Test – 8 MRTS – 8 Full Syllabus 

14 April 2022 Thursday Full Test – 9 MRTS – 9 Full Syllabus 

17 April 2022 Sunday Full Test – 10 MRTS – 10 Full Syllabus 

30 April 2022 Saturday Part Test MRTS – 10 To be Informed 

08 May 2022 Sunday  Part Test  MRTS – 11 To be Informed 
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15 May 2022 Sunday Part Test MRTS – 12 To be Informed 

21 May 2022 Saturday Full Test MRTS – 13 
Full Test 

(JEE Adv.) 

29 May 2022 Sunday Full Test MRTS – 14 Full Test 

03 June 2022 Friday Full Test MRTS – 15 Full Test 

08 June 2022 Wednesday Full Test MRTS – 16 
Full Test  

(JEE Adv.) 

13 June 2022 Monday Full Test MRTS – 17 Full Test 

19 June 2022 Sunday Full Test MRTS – 18 Full Test 

 


